SECURITY DIVISION
U.S. & CANADA TERRITORIES

www.optexamerica.com

Regional Sales Manager : Security

SEC TBD
Northwestern US & Western Canada

800-966-7839
sales@optexamerica.com

Brett Henderson

Southwestern US

818-307-4898
bhenderson@optexamerica.com

Gary Lahti
Midwestern US & Central Canada

Dana Barnette

Northeastern US & Eastern Canada
443-764-1651
dbarnette@optexamerica.com

Steven Rock
Southeastern US
904-544-0620
srock@optexamerica.com

SEC
sw
SEC
L 864-706-9956
glahti@optexamerica.com
SEC
NE
SEC
SE

Integrated System Business Manager

Richard Ramos
909-560-7969, rramos@optexamerica.com

Jon Merone
240-626-3891, jmerone@optexamerica.com

Vice President - Sales & Marketing

Jeremy Hayes
618-340-8198, jhayes@optexamerica.com

Director of Sales

Courtney Cafaro
412-779-1444, ccafaro@optexamerica.com

Inside Sales Representative

Dana Scroggins
951-249-5414, dscroggins@optexamerica.com

& OQORTEX

Tech support: 800-556-7839

Field Application Support

Doug Kreighbaum
618-210-5111, dkreighbaum@optexamerica.com

Frank Chavez
562-320-7807, fchavez@optexamerica.com

Jason Haag
317-820-7579, jhaag@optexamerica.com



